Including extensive
Data, Information
and Instructions.
Everything you need
for a modern, efficient
Compressed Air Pipe
System.
Product Catalogue

1/2” VMF15
BUTTERFLY VALVES
TYPE CODE
50mm WAFER BVFW50
50mm LUGGED BVFL50
80mm WAFER BVFW80
80mm LUGGED BVFL80
100mm WAFER BVFW100
100mm LUGGED BVFL100
Lugged Valves have M16 threads and are
Table D.
PIPE CUTTERS
FOR PIPE SIZES CODE
20-25mm SC1
20-32mm PC32
20-40mm PC40
20-63mm PC63
SOCKET FUSION
WELDING MACHINE
STYLE CODE
Hand machine
20-63mm SFHM
ELECTRO FUSION WELDER
PIPE CODE
20-110mm EF WELDER
PIPE CHAMFERING TOOLS
FOR PIPE SIZES CODE
20 - 63mm CHAM 2063
UNIVERSAL TOOL
Multiple use tool for pipe scraping,
cutting & chamfering
SIZE CODE
63-110mm UT 110
NUT WRENCH
CODE SIZE
NW1 40-63mm
NW2 63-110mm
HIRE TOOLS
ALL TOOLS SHOWN ARE AVAILABLE FOR HIRE
Cutters PC40
 PC63
Chamfering Tool
Nut Wrench NW1
 NW2
Pipe Scrapers WPS 20-32
 WPS 40-63
Universal Tool UT 110
Socket Fusion Welder for up to 63mm
Electro Fusion Welder
Socket Fusion Weld Kit
Electro Fusion Welder Kit
1�
REDUCING HEX BUSH
SIZE CODE
1/2” x 1/4” PRB 1508
1/2” x 3/8”  PRB 1510
3/4” x 1/4” PRB 2008
3/4” x 3/8” PRB 2010
3/4” x 1/2” PRB 2015
1” x 1/2”  PRB 2515
1” x 3/4” PRB 2520
1 1/4” x 3/4” PRB 3220
1 1/4” x 1” PRB 3225
1 1/2” x 3/4”  PRB 4020
1 1/2” x 1“  PRB 4025
1 1/2” x 11/4” PRB 4032
2” x 3/4”  PRB 5020
2” x 1“ PRB 5025
2” x 1 1/4” PRB 5032
2” x 1 1/2” PRB 5040
2 1/2” x 2” PRB 6550
3” x 1 1/2” PRB 8040
3” x 2” PRB 8050